324 Guelph St. .
Georgetown

dows, int & ext doors, garage door, furnace,

plenty of room for a pool! All appliances
included! Priced to sell at $314,900.
Call Kim Coulter at 905-877-8262
or toll free at 1-866-865-8262.

DORSET PARK BEAUTY L

Stunning 4+1 bdrm has been lovingly cared for & totally
renovated . . . $30K+ spent on new kitchen, carpet, win-
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central air and more! Huge private back | S#g
yard with 3 year new hot tub and deck,

Kimberly Coulter

Sales Representative
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Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

(905) 877-8262

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., SEPT. 19, 2-4PM.
20 Northridge Crescent, Ge

S s [
e T s
|||||

= i = bk

R e TR S s

YOUR SEARCH ENDS HERE IN
FABULOUS STEWART'S MILL!

This distinctive 4 bdrm quality built Fernbrook home boasts large eat-in
kitchen w/moveable centre island, granite counter tops,
custom cabinets, ceramic fir & backsplash w w/o to prof
landscaped pool-sized backyard! Main flr laundry rm!
Great rm wivaulted ceiling & gas F/P. Elegant hardwood
flrs throughout main flr, hallways & open stairs. Upgraded
Berber carpeting in brms & sunken living room. Designed
for Family Living - close to school, park, golf & nature
trails! More than a home; a lifestyle! - Call Janice
Rumley* today! 905-877-8262.

Janice Rumley

Sales Representafive

$314,900 P

Gorgeous lot with perennial gardens, fish pond and private
courtyard. 3 bedroom bungalow, minutes from downtown
Georgetown. Large kitchen and dining room are an enter-
tainer’s delight. Many restored historical details give the
home lots of old world elegance. Unique property for the

877-8262 today for Professional Service ... Tailored
to YOUR needs.

OPEN HOUSE - SUN., SEPT. 19, 1-4 PM.
16 JAMES STREET, GEORGETOWN

LOVELY RESTORED CENTURY HOM

discriminating buyer. Don’t wait, call ODED at 905-

Oded Nissan
Sales Representative

THE ULTIMATE IN CAREFREE LIVING!

Fabulous 3 bdrm end unit in sought after River g
Oaks Complex in Oakville. Bright & airy living/rn, |
dining/rm combination w french doors, wood-
burning F/P and walkout to patio. Large eat-in
kitchen w built-in dishwasher! Unfinished base-
ment just waiting for your personal decorating
touches! Call Janice Rumley* today! 905-
877-8262.

Janice Rumley

Sales Representative
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cept w hardwood floors in Living Rm & Dining Rm.
Upgraded eat-in kitchen w ceramic flooring and
built-in dishwasher. 3 brms & 2 washrooms.
Upgraded wiring, most windows replaced!
Amazing potential! Call JANICE RUMLEY today
905-877-8262.

COST LIVING . . . IT'S POSSIBLE!
Ideal Starter Home on quiet dead end street, just steps from GO
Train, Shops, Park & Pool! Bright & airy open con- o

Janice Rumley
Sales Representative

 bedroom has enstite and walk-in closet. To view please
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PRESTIGIOUS
HOME ON THE
BANKS OF THE CREDIT RIVER!

Custom built 2 story home on a quiet Cul De Sac! Over
1/2 acre landscaped lot backing on to ravine and Credit
River. Quality workmanship throughout! Includes open
oak staircase, skylight, floor to ceiling
marble fireplace, wet bar, custom oak
kitchen, separate breakfast area w/o to
deck! Mstr bdrm has large ensuite with
Jacuzzi and separate shower, balcony. &
Less than 10 mins to the 401/407! Contact B
llena Palmieri-Kosiak at 905-877-
8262 or 1-866-865-8262

Llena Palmieri-Kosiak

Naies Represenlative

NEW LISTING $374,900!!!
Solid brick bungalow in a country setting on over 2.5 acres! Set well back
from the road this home offers recently renovated kitchen with lots of
built-ins, main floor family room with French doors to deck, all bathrooms
recently renovated and all windows replaced. Lots of features! Ideal for
frucker! o

For your private viewing call Christina Matesic
905-877-8262, cell 905-875-8262 or visit my
website at www.royallepage.ca/ChristinaMatesic. il

MLS#W528711. Don't miss out on this one!! Cnritna Mtesic

Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. SEPT. 18 & 19 - 12-3 PM.
36 Palomino Trail, Georgetown

STEPSTO CREDIT RIVER

This 3 bedroom home features a partially finished base-
ment with access to garage. Hardwood floors in living
room/dining room combo. Ceramic backsplash and floors

in kitchen, with walkout to fully enclosed backyard. Master !

call Emy Stockley* (905) 877-8262.

Sales Representative

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY, SEPT. 18 - 2-4 PM.

3/4 ACRE!

Gorgeous renovated 4 bdrm country
home just minutes to 401, Tranquil private
setting offering clear view for miles.
Updated kitchen open to family room +
generous living room and formal dining
room. Absolutely a must see! $499,955.
Pre-Recorded Details 1-800-779-8619, ext.
6372.

James Hodgins
Assaciate Broker

Royal LePage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 10,000 sales representatives and 500 offices across Canada.
www.royallepage.ca
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